oN
A
1

1957
1985
1984
1981

=
T

2023
2022

2020
2019
2016
2015

2011

2010

2009

2008

2006
2005

2004

2002

1999
1996

LEEAHN GALLERY

M2 =Y

ZH2|ZL[OF FEOHStm CSULA Oistdl &Y
MEtHetn ek 2zt ¢
MEoistn ojstie 23t 2

AzjzAlet, M2, T
MEojojsa, M2

A 2|HolX|, XM=
otddeiz|, FAHQotaE22HY, OtEZ| =
Aejz| e, h+
Hoo|X| A2z, M2
A2[H0|E, 24t
Galerie Son, H|E2
Ajel+=eH, T
Az 2|o[Hf, £t
OlEZH 7 OIE, M2
Galerie Son, H|E2!
MAze|, M2
Zreldgzg|, M
gLt = X[
x

sBl2t HAH
2

(=¥}
HIZeH AR, M23=| SR, dT
Ae{



1994

1993

1992

1991

1988
1986
1985

Fa |

2023

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017
2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

™

s
iz}
L]
>
Iu

CH
ES0isiy 87188 M2
s B
s B

AL, M2

m
iy
a

™= m
e

s
i)
L)
u u

r>

23|

Ml

Az{2(0jA, M2
LA Artcore Gallery, 2 AQHH YA

OISR Ol==d M2

LA Artcore Gallery, 2 ACHH || A

Fine Arts Gallery, CSULA, AN A

The Hidden Masterpiece part Il, Z2{2|bk, A&
The Hidden Masterpiece part |, Z22{2|bk, A2
2 SXOZ H|FLCH OIEZZEMEMNR, ME

% Empty Morph, CHO|X|Z&2{2|, S
[@_nQdtn ZiC, OFEZZHMENQ, ME

A Narrative Korean Art, A2|AEl 82, &

ot ol 27|CHMgL glotAeig|, ME, O+

=4 O30 e, oiEAIEO =, i

st 0|0l At CHMDL JXIY A, AF

CHMZ: oh=3ibi0j=o| FAl, ZE g0, S
X&7ts2 2= M20Ed Ol=8, M2

=2 52 &0, MF=E0l=d, MF

& H1=8t Centro Cultural Recoleta, £0f|'=A0t0|g| A
de71E 7|2|t}, 2v|0jsa, M2

20| e =XF- M 7Hel &, Sa|ojot=, &3l

SIO0IH 2l A|ZFS HOtM, OCIb|=d, M3
Dialogue, A2{2| &, Hj

sho| THasl, REIE 0

I
rm

o
>

o b

(e (s

LEEAHN Daegu

188-1, Icheon-ro,

LEEAHN Seoul

9, Jahamun-ro 12-gil,

Jung-gu, Daegu. Korea 700-813 Jongno-gu, Seoul. Korea 110-034
T +82 53 424 2203 / F +82 53 426 2203 T +82 27302243 /F +82 2 512 2243

www.leeahngallery.com



2011
2010
2005
2004
2002

2000
1999

1998
1997
1995
1994-96
1994
1993-95

1992

1990-91
1987-96
1981-82
1980-82

1980

ot o| izt MELEO|E, MF

Dialogue, Z2{2| &, HIET

OFF the WALL, 220[0t3 Zdl0|&2, &l

AlZtE 8ol S2-TS3t o), Ol E 8, M2
sh=o] HEZ|sl O{HQt 25, MEAIE0&H, M2

2002 @iCfoj=2o| =0f, thE2toll=2l2, i+

FHoto olsf, d=0j=2, ME

MEES &2 M 827 90-99, = HAMO|=&,

x|
=&, ot
o
=

Ao2|den M, o+
HE E Mg, 220 M2

k3

LEEAHN Daegu

188-1, Icheon-ro,

LEEAHN Seoul
9, Jahamun-ro 12-gil,

Jung-gu, Daegu. Korea 700-813 Jongno-gu, Seoul. Korea 110-034
T +82 53 424 2203 / F +82 53 426 2203 T +82 27302243 /F +82 2 512 2243

www.leeahngallery.com



I x| =X

HM10=| E2tO|Y= OtE|AE A2 FIt

1991
1993

f

1996 X233 A

2006
2003

HIEZ 2RI EHAl &2t

2015

A

LA Artcore Center, 2AHA 2|

PR, M=

Ofl

-_-—

~
<

Hr

Ot

.

4
<t

|

Of

-_-—

Ot

—_—

[
Tfl

ol

ASEMZ|2H, MZ

CHZE Al

ot
ol
Jor
ol
I

kK

for

Of

-_-—

10
~d

gl
!

ol

10
~d

Zdlojot3

Tor

www.leeahngallery.com

LEEAHN Seoul

LEEAHN Daegu

Jongno-gu, Seoul. Korea 110-034
T +82 27302243 /F +82 2 512 2243

9, Jahamun-ro 12-gil,

Jung-gu, Daegu. Korea 700-813
T +82 53 424 2203 / F +82 53 426 2203

188-1, Icheon-ro,



Kim Tschoon Su

1957
1985
1984
1981

Born in Seoul, Korea

M.FA., Graduate School of California State University, Los Angeles
M.FA., Graduate School of Seoul National University
B.F.A., College of Fine Arts, Seoul National University

Selected Solo Exhibition

2023
2022

2020
2019
2016
2015

2011

2010

2009

2008

2006
2005

2004

2002

1999
1996

Gallery Shilla, Seoul, Daegu

Seoul National University Museum of Art, Seoul
Gallery Daisy, Jeju

Centro Cultural Coreano en Espana, Madrid
Gallery Shilla, Daegu

The Page Gallery, Seoul

Gallery Date, Busan

Galerie Son, Berlin

Gallery Nuovo, Daegu

Gallery Lee&Bae, Busan

Artforum Newgate, Seoul

Galerie Son, Berlin

Sun Gallery, Seoul

Gaain Gallery, Seoul

Sunghyun Vina, Hochimin City

Johyun Gallery, Busan

Gallery Shilla, Daegu

O's Gallery, Jeonju

Artforum Newgate, Seoul

Gasan Gallery, Seoul

Gallery Sejul, Seoul

Gallery Shilla, Daegu

Gallery Rho, Seoul

23rd International Sao Paulo Biennial/ Sao Paulo

Gallery Seomi, Seoul

LEEAHN Daegu

188-1, Icheon-ro,

LEEAHN Seoul
9, Jahamun-ro 12-gil,

Jung-gu, Daegu. Korea 700-813 Jongno-gu, Seoul. Korea 110-034
T +82 53 424 2203 / F +82 53 426 2203 T +82 27302243 /F +82 2 512 2243

www.leeahngallery.com



Gallery Shilla, Daegu
1994 Total Museum of Contemporary Art, Seoul
Gallery Shilla, Daegu
1993 Gallery Shilla, Daegu
Gallery Nine, Seoul
Seoul Arts Center, Seoul Art Fair, Seoul
1992 Gallery Meegun, Seoul
1991 LA Artcore Gallery, Los Angeles
Fine Arts Center, Seoul

Gallery Soo, Seoul

1988 Kwanhoon Gallery, Seoul
1986 LA Artcore Gallery, Los Angeles
1985 Fine Arts Gallery, CSULA, Los Angeles

Selected Group Exhibition
2023 The Hidden Masterpiece part Il, Gallery bk, Seoul
2022 Void _Imprint Unveiled, Gallery CO, Seoul
The Hidden Masterpiece part |, Gallery bk, Seoul
2021 Empty Morph, The Page Gallery, Seoul
Layer _tranquility & depth, Art Project CO, Seoul
2019 A Narrative Korean Art, Christie's Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Contemporary Art of Korea-Vietnam, Vietnam National Museum, Hanoi
2018 The Post Dansaekhwa of Korea, Leeahn Gallery, Seoul, Daegu
Abstract and Concept, Daejeon Mueume of Art, Dagjeon
2017 Looking into Korea Art Il Dansaekhwa, Museum SAN, Wonju
2016 Spirit of Korean Contemporary Art, Keongnam Art Museum, Changwon
Questioning Sustainability, SNU Museum of Art, Seoul
2015 Water also Dreams, Jeju Museum of Art, Jeju
La Plenitude de la Nada: Empty Fullness, Centro Cultural Recoleta, Buenos Aires
2014 Hommage to Whanki, Whanki Museum, Seoul
2013 Three Rooms, Clayarch Gimhae Museum, Gimhae
Time Regained, OCI Museum, Seoul

Dialogue, Galerie Son, Berlin
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2012 Danseakhwa, National Museum of Contemporary Art, Kwacheon

Danseakhwa, Jeonbuk Museum of Art, Jeonju

2011 Dialogue, Galerie Son, Berlin

2010 OFF the WALL, Clayarch Gimhae Museum, Gimhae

2005 Echo Beyond Time, Ewha Womans University Museum, Seoul

2004 Monochrome Paintings of Korea, Past & Present, Seoul Municipal Museum of Art,
Seoul

2002 2002 Contemporary Art Exhibition, Daegu Art &Culture Center, Daegu

Understanding of Abstract Paintings, Sungkok Art Museum, Seoul

2000 A Passage in the New Millennium, National Museum of Contemporary Art, Gwacheon
1999 Exhibitionn of New Collections 92-98, National Museum of Contemporary Art,
Kwacheon

Logos & Pathos, Kwanhoon Gallery, Seoul
Seoul 80, Space Gallery
Gallery Shilla, Seoul, Daegu

1998 Brushed: Non-brushed, Sai Gallery, Seoul
1997 Korean Art 97, National Museum of Contemporary Art, Kwacheon
1995 Circulating Currents, Aichi Prefectural Museum of Art, Nagoya

1994-96 Ecole de Seoul, Kwanhoon Gallery, Seoul
1994 Monochromes after the Monochromes, Whanki Museum, Seoul
1993-95 Seoul 80, Space Gallery
Gallery Shilla, Seoul, Daegu
1992 Ecole de Seoul, Kwanhoon Gallery, Seoul
1990-91 Korean Contemporary Painting Exhibition, Hoam Art Museum, Seoul
1987-96 Logos & Pathos, Kwanhoon Gallery, Seoul
1981-82 Ecole de Seoul, Kwanhoon Gallery, Seoul
1980-82 Seoul 80, Space Gallery
Gallery Shilla, Seoul Daegu

1980 Salon des Independents, National Museum of Modern Art, Seoul
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Residency Grants and Awards

1991 Participated in the 10th Triangle Artists Workshop, Pine Plains, New York
1993 Received the Total Grand Prix, Total Museum of Contemporary Art, Seoul
1996 Participated in the 23rd International Sao Paulo Biennial, Sao Paulo

2003 Researched at Universidad de Alcala, Alcala de Henares, Spain

2006 Recognized A Superior Artists, The National Academy of Arts, Seoul
2015 Participated in the Berlin Residency, Galerie Son, Berlin

Public Collections

Seoul National University Hospital, Seoul

LA Artcore Center, Los Angeles

Samsung Art Museum, Seoul

Sonjae Museum of Contemporary Art, Kyungju
Hansol Cultural Foundation, Seoul

Total Museum of Contemporary Art, Seoul
Sungkok Art Museum, Seoul

National Museum of Contemporary Art, Kwacheon
Seoul Municipal Museum of Art, Seoul

POSCO Center, Seoul

Eagon Window System LTD., Seoul

Daehan Investment & Securities, Seoul

Hanhwa Building, Seoul

ASEM Tower Building, Seoul

Daejeon Municipal Museum of Art, Daejeon
Ewha Womans University Museum, Seoul
College of Law, Seoul National University, Seoul
Embassy of Korea, Berlin

Clayarch Gimhae Museum, Gimhae

Seoul National University Dental Hospital, Seoul
SNU Bundang Hospital, Bundang

Gidang Museum of Art, Seoguipo

Suwon | Park Museum of Art, Suwon
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Leeahn Gallery
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